GORE® CARDIOFORM
ASD OCCLUDER
DIDACTIC TRAINING
© 2020 W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
Indication/Intended use
The GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder
2
The GORE® CARDIOFORM

▪ The septal tissue margins surrounding the defect must be of
sufficient size and integrity to prevent disc prolapse through the
defect and GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder embolization
16
© 2020 W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc. 17
Sizing chart
GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD Occluder
Catalogue
number
Device size
(disc diameter)
Treatment range
measured with stop
flow balloon sizing
Catheter size*
ASD27A 27 mm 8–15 mm 10 Fr
ASD32A 32 mm 13–20 mm 10 Fr
ASD37A 37 mm 18–25 mm 11 Fr
ASD44A 44 mm 23–30 mm 12 Fr
ASD48A 48 mm 28–35 mm 14 Fr
* If a 0.035" guidewire is used it is recommended to increase the introducer sheath size by 2 Fr.
© 2020 W. L. Gore & Associates, Inc. 18
Treatment range
37 mm GORE® CARDIOFORM ASD